

Kenneth Adam Meinbach, DDS, Cosmetic & Family Dentist with M Dental

Get to know Cosmetic & Family Dentist Dr. Kenneth Adam Meinbach, who serves patients in Jupiter, Florida.





New York City, Jul 23, 2019 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Get to know Cosmetic & Family Dentist Dr Kenneth Adam Meinbach, who serves patients in Jupiter, Florida.

Dr Meinbach is a board-certified cosmetic & family dentist who brings a wealth of experience, knowledge, passion, and expertise to his dental practice – M Dental – in Jupiter, Florida. He provides a dental experience crafted to meet each patient's individual needs in a high-quality, pain-free and comfortable dental office. His team of professionals are also dedicated to providing preventative, restorative, and comprehensive dentistry for all patients who walk through their door.

In Dr Meinbach, patients find a concerned, dedicated professional with whom they can share their dental concerns and needs. He is a member of the American Dental Association, the Florida Dental Association, and the American Dental Hygiene Association.

Dr Meinbach earned the Top Dentist Award in 2011 and 2013 by Great Expressions Dental Centers for his leadership, patient care, satisfaction, and high-level of dentistry. He was also honored with the Award of Excellence by the American Academy of Cosmetic Dentistry for Esthetic Case of the Year from NYU College of Dentistry.

Dr Meinbach earned his Doctor of Dental Surgery (DDS) degree from the New York University College of Dentistry in 2006. He then went on to complete a one-year general practice residency at the prestigious Long Island Jewish Medical Center in New Hyde Park, New York.

Dr Meinbach went on a dental outreach trip to Nicaragua, helping to give back smiles to a severely underprivileged population.

Dentistry, also known as Dental and Oral Medicine, is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. As a cosmetic & family dentist, Dr Meinbach's skills and commitment are reflected in the professional relationships he establishes with each individual patient.

In his spare time, Dr Meinbach enjoys spending time with his wife and two children (Jaden and Jenna). He loves to play tennis and has even played competitively on his high school team. He is a huge sports fan, especially of the New York Yankees and the Florida Gators. He also loves his 11-year-old Golden Doodle who is still a puppy at heart.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com



See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/kenneth-adam-meinbach-dds-cosmetic-family-dentist-with-m-dental-1639869542961308